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National Partner Team

Channel Leadership

Jennifer Kauffman 
National Partner Director 
678.860.7447 
jennifer.kauffman@windstream.com

Brett Pontiff 
Director of National Partner Development 
469.341.3240 
brett.pontiff@windstream.com

Jon Schlee 
National Partner Director 
801.993.5512 
jon.schlee@windstream.com

Ben Team 
EVP–Head of Enterprise Sales 
864.908.9392 
ben.team@windstream.com

Carl Orleman 
VP of Channel and Alliances 
781.910.2133 
carl.orleman@windstream.com

David Kelly  
VP of Channel Sales 
469.432.7963 
david.e.kelly@windstream.com

Windstream Enterprise provides coast-to-coast coverage with our Channel Integration sales approach. Enjoy 
the combined power and collaboration of direct and indirect across our sales, operations and engineering for 
a seamless experience. Ask your Channel Manager for more details.

NATIONWIDE COVERAGE AVAILABLE

mailto:jennifer.kauffman%40windstream.com?subject=
mailto:brett.pontiff%40windstream.com?subject=
mailto:jon.schlee%40windstream.com?subject=
mailto:ben.team%40windstream.com?subject=
mailto:carl.orleman%40windstream.com?subject=
mailto:david.e.kelly%40windstream.com?subject=


Kathy Brown 
KS, KY, MO, NM, OK, TX 
203.615.2558 
kathy.brown@windstream.com

Laura Fanoe 
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN 
770.912.6398   
laura.fanoe@windstream.com

TJ Hatch 
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR,  
UT, WA, WY 
714.913.8830 
tj.hatch@windstream.com

Mike Milnamow 
IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, NE, ND, SD, WI 
630.399.0719 
mike.milnamow@windstream.com

Rosie Pottebaum  
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD ME, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, 
VA, WV  
rosie.pottebaum@windstream.com

Channel Managers

To learn more about the Windstream Enterprise Channel Program,  
visit windstreamenterprise.com/channel-partners
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Partner Escalation Guide
Windstream Enterprise has aligned resources across the partner and customer lifecycle to ensure customers receive the right level of 
care and support based on their size and complexity. The following information supports your ability to escalate issues, if needed.

Escalation Level Sales Service Delivery Service Assurance

1 Channel Manager  Project Manager Care & Repair 800.600.5050

2

National Partners  	
Jennifer Kaufmann    
jennifer.kauffman@windstream.com    
678.860.7447

Jon Schlee   
jon.schlee@windstream.com    
801.993.5512

Renee Coleman  
renee.coleman@windstream.com  
484.754.4636

Jo Cole   
jo.cole@windstream.com  
256.264.1974

3
Colleen Klein  
colleen.klein@windstream.com 
616.988.7317

Steven Davis  
steven.davis@windstream.com   
610.755.4133

Al Cannon  
alan.y.cannon@windstream.com  
864.672.5952

4
David Kelly     
david.e.kelly@windstream.com  
469.432.7963

Omar Macias
omar.macias@windstream.com
917.968.8406

Greg Hodgson   
gregory.hodsgon@windstream.com 
585.340.8286

5
Carl Orleman 
carl.orleman@windstream.com 
781.910.2133

Emily McGinn   
emily.mcginn@windstream.com  
970.819.4404

Elizabeth Orth   
elizabeth.orth@windstream.com   
404.748.7601 
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